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NOTES:
1.) ALL DIMENSIONS ARE REFERENCE ONLY.
2.) MATERIAL SPECIFICATIONS:

CAP: BLACK LDPE.

HOUSING: TEMPERED ALUMINUM WITH
CLEAR ANODIZED FINISH.

GUIDE BUSHING: BLACK ACETAL.
EXTENSION TUBE: STAINLESS STEEL.

GLIDE ADAPTER: STEEL WITH ZINC PLATED
FINISH.
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CYLINDER N "A" "B"
DESCRIPTION STROKE DIMENSION | DIMENSION
CBX15 150 258.5 165
CBX20 200 333.5 240
CBX25 250 383.5 240
CBX31 305 463.5 340
CBX40 400 558.5 340
CBX50 500 683.5 450
"X" INDICATES @ OF INTERNAL CYLINDERS
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THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE
PROPERTY OF SUSPA INCORPORATED. ANY REPRODUCTION
IN PART OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION

OF SUSPA INCORPORATED IS PROHIBITED.
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DO NOT MANUFACTURE TO THIS DRAWING
UNLESS IT IS MARKED "CONTROLLED"

DO NOT SCALE THIS DRAWING
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS

TOLERANCES UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
ONE PLACE DECIMAL +/-0.2
TWO PLACE DECIMAL +/-0.1

ANGULAR
+/-2°
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